Solve it with the problem solvers.
Enclosures
Let Omron provide the reliable plastic or
metal enclosures you need for a complete
machine control installation of 22 mm
switches and pilot devices.
• Light gray plastic enclosures for
lightweight control pendants; 1, 2 or

Pushbutton Switches
10
22mm Ordering Information
2
2
m
m
 S
el
ec
to
r
S
w
it
ch
es
Non-illuminated Knob Type
Appearance Positions Operating method Contacts Part number Operator color
Knob  2 positions Maintained SPST-NO A22S-2M-10 Black
SPST-NC A22S-2M-01
SPST-NO + SPST-NC A22S-2M-11
DPST-NO A22S-2M-20
DPST-NC A22S-2M-02
Spring return SPST-NO A22S-2A-10
SPST-NC A22S-2A-01
SPST-NO + SPST-NC A22S-2A-11
DPST-NO A22S-2A-20
DPST-NC A22S-2A-02
3 positions Maintained SPST-NO + SPST-NC A22S-3M-11
DPST-NO A22S-3M-20
DPST-NC A22S-3M-02
Spring return SPST-NO + SPST-NC A22S-3A-11
DPST-NO A22S-3A-20
DPST-NC A22S-3A-02
Extended lever knob 2 positions Maintained SPST-NO A22S-C2M-10
SPST-NC A22S-C2M-01
SPST-NO + SPST-NC A22S-C2M-11
DPST-NO A22S-C2M-20
DPST-NC A22S-C2M-02
Spring return SPST-NO A22S-C2A-10
SPST-NC A22S-C2A-01
SPST-NO + SPST-NC A22S-C2A-11
DPST-NO A22S-C2A-20
DPST-NC A22S-C2A-02
3 positions Maintained SPST-NO + SPST-NC A22S-C3M-11
DPST-NO A22S-C3M-20
DPST-NC A22S-C3M-02
Spring return SPST-NO + SPST-NC A22S-C3A-11
DPST-NO A22S-C3A-20
DPST-NC A22S-C3A-02
Illuminated Knob Type
Appearance Positions Operating method Contacts Rated voltage Part number Operator color
Knob 2 positions Maintained SPST-NO 6 VDC A22W-2M❑ -6D-10 Insert one of the following
LED lighting 6 VAC A22W-2M❑ -6A-10  letters into the box ❑ .

Selector Switches
11
22mm Ordering Information
2
2
m
m
 S
electo
r S
w
itch
es
Illuminated Knob Type (continued)
Appearance Positions Operating method Contacts Rated voltage Part number Operator color
Knob   2 positions Spring return SPST-NO 6 VDC A22W-2A❑ -6D-10 Insert one of the following
LED lighting 6 VAC A22W-2A❑ -6A-10  letters into the box ❑ .
(without  transformer) 12 VAC/DC A22W-2A❑ -12A-10  R (red)
(continued) 24 VAC/DC A22W-2A❑ -24A-10 Y (yellow)
SPST-NC 6 VDC A22W-2A❑ -6D-01 G (green)
6 VAC A22W-2M❑ -6A-01  A (blue)
12 VAC/DC A22W-2A❑ -12A-01
24 VAC/DC A22W-2A❑ -24A-01
SPST-NO + SPST-NC 6 VDC A22W-2A❑ -6D-11
6 VAC A22W-2A❑ -6A-11
12 VAC/DC A22W-2A❑ -12A-11
24 VAC/DC A22W-2A❑ -24A-11
DPST-NO 6 VDC A22W-2A❑ -6D-20
6 VAC A22W-2A❑ -6A-20
12 VAC/DC A22W-2A❑ -12A-20
24 VAC/DC A22W-2A❑ -24A-20
DPST-NC 6 VDC A22W-2A❑ -6D-02
6 VAC A22W-2A❑ -6A-02
12 VAC/DC A22W-2A❑ -12A-02
24 VAC/DC A22W-2A❑ -24A-02
Knob  3 positions Maintained SPST-NO + SPST-NC 6 VDC A22W-3M❑ -6D-11
LED lighting 6 VAC A22W-3M❑ -6A-11
(without transformer) 12 VAC/DC A22W-3M❑ -12A-11
24 VAC/DC A22W-3M❑ -24A-11
DPST-NO 6 VDC A22W-3M❑ -6D-20
6 VAC A22W-3M❑ -6A-20
12 VAC/DC A22W-3M❑ -12A-20
24 VAC/DC A22W-3M❑ -24A-20
DPST-NC 6 VDC A22W-3M❑ -6D-02
6 VAC A22W-3M❑ -6A-02
12 VAC/DC A22W-3M❑ -12A-02
24 VAC/DC A22W-3M❑ -24A-02
Spring return SPST-NO + SPST-NC 6 VDC A22W-3A❑ -6D-11
6 VAC A22W-3A❑ -6A-11
12 VAC/DC A22W-3A❑ -12A-11
24 VAC/DC A22W-3A❑ -24A-11
DPST-NO 6 VDC A22W-3A❑ -6D-20

HI 110 VAC
14
22mm Ordering Information
2
2
m
m
 E
m
er
g
en
cy
 S
to
p
 S
w
it
ch
es
Illuminated Push-lock, Turn-reset Type
Appearance Output Rated voltage Part number Color of cap
40 mm dia. head SPST-NC 6 VDC A22EL-M-6D-01 Red
push-lock, 6 VAC/DC A22EL-M-6A-01
turn-reset 12 VAC/DC A22EL-M-12A-01
LED lighting 24 VAC/DC A22EL-M-24A-01
SPST-NO + SPST-NC 6 VDC A22EL-M-6D-11
6 VAC/DC A22EL-M-6A-11
12 VAC/DC A22EL-M-12A-11
24 VAC/DC A22EL-M-24A-11
DPST-NC 6 VDC A22EL-M-6D-02
6 VAC/DC A22EL-M-6A-02
12 VAC/DC A22EL-M-12A-02
24 VAC/DC A22EL-M-24A-02
40 mm dia. head SPST-NC 110 VAC A22EL-M-T1-01
push-lock, 220 VAC A22EL-M-T2-01
turn-reset with SPST-NO + SPST-NC 110 VAC A22EL-M-T1-11
transformer 220 VAC A22EL-M-T2-11
LED lighting DPST-NC 110 VAC A22EL-M-T1-02
220 VAC A22EL-M-T2-02
Emergency Stop Switches
Non-illuminated Push-lock - Pull-reset, Turn-reset, and Key-reset Types
Appearance Output Part number Color of cap
40 mm dia. head SPST-NC A22E-MP-01 Red
push-lock, SPST-NO + SPST-NC A22E-MP-11
pull-reset DPST-NC A22E-MP-02
60 mm dia. head SPST-NC A22E-LP-01
push-lock, SPST-NO + SPST-NC A22E-LP-11
pull-reset DPST-NC A22E-LP-02
30 mm dia. head SPST-NC A22E-S-01
push-lock, SPST-NO + SPST-NC A22E-S-11
turn-reset DPST-NC A22E-S-02
40 mm dia. head SPST-NC A22E-M-01
push-lock, SPST-NO + SPST-NC A22E-M-11
turn-reset DPST-NC A22E-M-02
60 mm dia. head SPST-NC A22E-L-01
push-lock, SPST-NO + SPST-NC A22E-L-11
turn-reset DPST-NC A22E-L-02
30 mm dia. head SPST-NC A22E-SK-01
push-lock, SPST-NO + SPST-NC A22E-SK-11
key-reset DPST-NC A22E-SK-02
40 mm dia. head SPST-NC A22E-MK-01
push-lock, SPST-NO + SPST-NC A22E-MK-11
key-reset DPST-NC A22E-MK-02
15
22mm Ordering Information
2
2

or T2 for 220 VAC. The secondary voltage of the transformer is always 24 VDC.
20
16mm Ordering Information
16
m
m
 S
el
ec
to
r
S
w
it
ch
es
Non-illuminated Knob Type
Appearance Positions Contacts Reset method Part number Operator color
Round  2 positions SPDT Maintained A165S-T2M-1 Black
Spring return (right) A165S-T2A-1
DPDT Maintained A165S-T2M-2
Spring return (right) A165S-T2A-2
3 positions DPDT Maintained A165S-T3M-2
Spring return (both) A165S-T3A-2
Square  2 positions SPDT Maintained A165S-A2M-1
Spring return (right) A165S-A2A-1
DPDT Maintained A165S-A2M-2
Spring return (right) A165S-A2A-2
3 positions DPDT Maintained A165S-A3M-2
Spring return (both) A165S-A3A-2
Rectangular  2 positions SPDT Maintained A165S-J2M-1
Spring return (right) A165S-J2A-1
DPDT Maintained A165S-J2M-2
Spring return (right) A165S-J2A-2
3 positions DPDT Maintained A165S-J3M-2
Spring return (both) A165S-J3A-2
Illuminated Knob Type (2-Position)
Appearance Type Rated voltage Contacts Part number Operator color
Maintained Spring return from right
Round  Full voltage 5 VDC SPDT A165W-T2M❑ -5D-1 A165W-T2A❑ -5D-1 Insert one of the
LED (DC) 12 VDC A165W-T2M❑ -12D-1 A165W-T2A❑ -12D-1 following letters into
24 VDC A165W-T2M❑ -24D-1 A165W-T2A❑ -24D-1 the box ❑ .
Transformer 24 V 110 VAC A165W-T2M❑ -T1-1 A165W-T2A❑ -T1-1 R (red)
Secondary 220 VAC A165W-T2M❑ -T2-1 A165W-T2A❑ -T2-1 Y (yellow)
Full voltage 5 VDC DPDT A165W-T2M❑ -5D-2 A165W-T2A❑ -5D-2 G (green)
LED (DC) 12 VDC A165W-T2M❑ -12D-2 A165W-T2A❑ -12D-2
24 VDC A165W-T2M❑ -24D-2 A165W-T2A❑ -24D-2
Transformer 24 V 110 VAC A165W-T2M❑ -T1-2 A165W-T2A❑ -T1-2
Secondary 220 VAC A165W-T2M❑ -T2-2 A165W-T2A❑ -T2-2
Square  Full voltage 5 VDC SPDT A165W-A2M❑ -5D-1 A165W-A2A❑ -5D-1
LED (DC) 12 VDC A165W-A2M❑ -12D-1 A165W-A2A❑ -12D-1
24 VDC A165W-A2M❑ -24D-1 A165W-A2A❑ -24D-1
Transformer 24 V 110 VAC A165W-A2M❑ -T1-1 A165W-A2A❑ -T1-1
Secondary 220 VAC A165W-A2M❑ -T2-1 A165W-A2A❑ -T2-1
Full voltage 5 VDC DPDT A165W-A2M❑ -5D-2 A165W-A2A❑ -5D-2
LED (DC) 12 VDC A165W-A2M❑ -12D-2 A165W-A2A❑ -12D-2
24 VDC A165W-A2M❑ -24D-2 A165W-A2A❑ -24D-2
Transformer 24 V 110 VAC A165W-A2M❑ -T1-2 A165W-A2A❑ -T1-2
Secondary 220 VAC A165W-A2M❑ -T2-2 A165W-A2A❑ -T2-2
Rectangular Full voltage 5 VDC SPDT A165W-J2M❑ -5D-1 A165W-J2A❑ -5D-1
LED (DC) 12 VDC A165W-J2M❑ -12D-1 A165W-J2A❑ -12D-1
24 VDC A165W-J2M❑ -24D-1 A165W-J2A❑ -24D-1
Transformer 24 V 110 VAC A165W-J2M❑ -T1-1 A165W-J2A❑ -T1-1
Secondary 220 VAC A165W-J2M❑ -T2-1 A165W-J2A❑ -T2-1

Selector Switches
21
16mm Ordering Information
16
m
m
 S
electo
r S
w
itch
es
Selector Switches
Illuminated Knob Type (3-Position)
Appearance Type Rated voltage Contacts Part number Operator color
Maintained Spring return from right
Round  Full voltage 5 VDC DPDT A165W-T3M❑ -5D-2 A165W-T3A❑ -5D-2 Insert one of the
LED (DC) 12 VDC A165W-T3M❑ -12D-2 A165W-T3A❑ -12D-2 following letters into
24 VDC A165W-T3M❑ -24D-2 A165W-T3A❑ -24D-2 the box ❑ .
Transformer 24 V 110 VAC A165W-T3M❑ -T1-2 A165W-T3A❑ -T1-2 R (red)
Secondary 220 VAC A165W-T3M❑ -T2-2 A165W-T3A❑ -T2-2 Y (yellow)
Square  Full voltage 5 VDC DPDT A165W-A3M❑ -5D-2 A165W-A3A❑ -5D-2 G (green)
LED (DC) 12 VDC A165W-A3M❑ -12D-2 A165W-A3A❑ -12D-2
24 VDC A165W-A3M❑ -24D-2 A165W-A3A❑ -24D-2
Transformer 24 V 110 VAC A165W-A3M❑ -T1-2 A165W-A3A❑ -T1-2
Secondary 220 VAC A165W-A3M❑ -T2-2 A165W-A3A❑ -T2-2
Rectangular  Full voltage 5 VDC DPDT A165W-J3M❑ -5D-2 A165W-J3A❑ -5D-2
LED (DC) 12 VDC A165W-J3M❑ -12D-2 A165W-J3A❑ -12D-2
24 VDC A165W-J3M❑ -24D-2 A165W-J3A❑ -24D-2
Transformer 24 V 110 VAC A165W-J3M❑ -T1-2 A165W-J3A❑ -T1-2
Secondary 220 VAC A165W-J3M❑ -T2-2 A165W-J3A❑ -T2-2
Non-illuminated Key Type
Appearance Positions Contacts Reset method Key release position Part number
Round  2 positions SPDT Maintained Left A165K-T2ML-1
Right A165K-T2MR-1
All A165K-T2M-1
Spring return (right) Left A165K-T2AL-1
DPDT Maintained Left A165K-T2ML-2
Right A165K-T2MR-2
All A165K-T2M-2
Spring return (right) Left A165K-T2AL-2
3 positions DPDT Maintained Center A165K-T3MC-2
Right A165K-T3MR-2
Left A165K-T3ML-2
All A165K-T3M-2
Spring return (both) Center A165K-T3AC-2
Square 2 positions SPDT Maintained Left A165K-A2ML-1
Right A165K-A2MR-1
All A165K-A2M-1
Spring return (right) Left A165K-A2AL-1
DPDT Maintained Left A165K-A2ML-2
Right A165K-A2MR-2
All A165K-A2M-2
Spring return (right) Left A165K-A2AL-2
3 positions DPDT Maintained Center A165K-A3MC-2
Right A165K-A3MR-2
Left A165K-A3ML-2
All A165K-A3M-2
Spring return (both) Center A165K-A3AC-2
Rectangular  2 positions SPDT Maintained Left A165K-J2ML-1
Right A165K-J2MR-1
All A165K-J2M-1
Spring return (right) Left A165K-J2AL-1
DPDT Maintained Left A165K-J2ML-2
Right A165K-J2MR-2
All A165K-J2M-2
Spring return (right) Left A165K-J2AL-2
3 positions DPDT Maintained Center A165K-J3MC-2
Right A165K-J3MR-2
Left A165K-J3ML-2
All A165K-J3M-2
Spring return (both) Center A165K-J3AC-2
Note: Refer to page 23 for contact configurations.